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1. Tawar Chowk Bhagwan Dat Tiwari Road ke shiv mandir to Dube tola 
2. Tawar chowk to Bazar chowk ke Anshari tola to Barharwa Harijan tola 



N
am

e O
f D

ivision:-RW
D

, W
ork D

ivision, N
arkatiaganj 

SI. S
enction 

No. 
Y

ear 

1 
2 

1 
2023-24 

Project lD
 

3180S
90270006 

2 
2

0
2

3
-2

4
 

3180S
90270007 

N
am

e o
t R

oad 

4 

T
a
w

a
r C

h
o

w
k

 

B
hagw

an D
at 

T
iw

a
ri R

o
sd

 ke shiv 

m
andir to D

ube tola 

R
ural 

W
orks 

D
epartm

ent 
M

M
G

SY
(A

W
SESH

) 
Allotm

ent Requisition Form
at 

Total: 

N
am

e o
f 

C
ontractor 

5 

M
S

 V
ijay 

K
um

ar 
Tiw

ari 

T
a
w

a
r ch

o
w

k
 to 

|b
azar chow

k ke 
|A

nshari tcBa to 
B

arh
arw

a lH
arijan 

T
iw

ari 
tola 

1
S

 V
ijay 

K
u

m
a
r 

A
dm

inistrative Sanction 

Length 
(in km

.) 

6 

1.0700 

1.5500 

2.620 

A
m

o
u

n
t 

(in Lacs) 
7 

105.5900 

1
5

5
.5

9
0

0
 

261.180 

A
greem

ent A
m

ount 

M
ain w

ork 

7
6

.3
5

9
7

2
 

1
1

3
.1

6
3

5
5

 

189.523 

M
ainta. 

8.03378 

1
1

.1
5

8
9

9
 

19.193 

A
m

ount 
R

eceived 

(in lacs) 

10 

54.08525 

84.30055 

138.386 

T
otal 

Expenditure 
(in Lacs) 

11 

54.08525 

84.30055 

138.386 

V
alue o

f M
easurnm

ent 

(in L
acs) 

12 

76.35538 

1
1

3
.1

2
8

1
3

 

189.484 

C
urrent 

D
em

and 
(in 

lac) 

13 

22.27013 

28.82758 

51.09771l 

Execuive ERgineer 
R.W

.D. (w
) Division, Narkatiaganj 

Rem
arks 

4 

w
o

rk
 in 

p
ro

g
ress 

w
o

rk
 in 

p
ro

g
ress 



SL 

1 

(See Government of India's Decision (I) below Rule -150) 

No Name of Scheme 

Form of Utilization Certificate up to the Month of July-2025 
PIU:- Executive Engineer RWD Works Division, Narkatiaganj 

Construction of 
Rural Roads 

under 
MMGSY (AWSESH) 

FORM GER-19-A 

(Ledger ID 
18918) 

Sanction No& 
Date with 
Amount 

in Lacs Rs.) 

4lt25 

fi03.06.2025 

Amount 
Received 

(in lacs Rs.) 

623.44718 

Particulars 

Certified that out of Rs 
...623.44718.Lacs received 
during the Years 2025-26 in favor 
of Exe. Eng. R.W.D. Works Div. 
Narkatiaganj Sum of Rs 
623.28530... Lacs has been 

utilized for the Purpose of 
MMGSY (AWSESH) Scheme as 
given in the margin for Which it 
was Sanctioned and that the 
balance of Rs-...0.16187...Lacs 
remaining unutilized at the end of 
the period under report. 

ExecutiveEngineer 
R.W.D. ( W) Division Narkatiaganj 
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